Summary of Proposals Received Project: Civic Center Lighting
Bid Opening Contract No. 1128
Date: August 12, 2013 at 2:00 pm Project No. 13-350-1313
Place: Airport Conference Room Wolverine Supply, Inc. Electric International, LLC E&H Power Systems, Inc.
Unit Unit Unit
Bid Item Description Quantity Unit | Price Total Price Total Price Total
Replace processor in existing ballroom
9  [|dinmerrack and conduitf cable 1 Each $12,300.00 $12,600.00 $8,454.00
between dimmer rack and ballroom
programming recptacle
Replace ballroom control room
programming receptacle and conduit/
2 cable between the ballroom 1 Each $8,200.00 $3,500.00 $6,324.91
programming receptacle and the
ballroom control room master station
3 Rep.lace ballroom control room master 1 Each $3,800.00 $2.500.00 $581.90
station
4  |Replace ballroom bottom of stairs 1 Each $3,800.00 $2,500.00 $581.90
master station
5 Replace ballroom A station 1 Each $2,700.00 $2,200.00 $2,684.77
6 Replace ballroom B station 1 Each $2,700.00 $2,200.00 $2,684.77
7 Replace ballroom C station 1 Each $2,700.00 $2,200.00 $2,684.77
g  [Replace processorsin existing theater |, $21,000.00 $24,750.00 $22,863.87
dimmer racks
Replace theater control room
programming receptacle and conduit/
9 cable between theater dimmer rack, 1 Each $7,000.00 $4,400.00 $4,124.91
theater programming receptacle and
theater control room station
10 Replace theater control room station 1 Each $2,300.00 $2,500.00 $1,700.00
1 Replace theater stage left station 1 Each $2,300.00 $2,500.00 $1,700.00
12 Replace theater stage right station 1 Each $2,300.00 $2,500.00 $1,700.00

Revision: 11/10



Addendum(s) Acknowledged
Bid Bond

Alaska Contractor License
Alaska Business License

X X X X

xX X X X

xX X X X

Total Base Bid

$71,100.00

$64,350.00

$56,085.80

Local bidder preference 10%

Total Adjusted Bid

The bid totals are subject to correction after the bids have been completely reviewed.
| hereby certify that the above is a true and correct summary of proposals received.

Totals have been reviewed
Totals have been corrected

X

X

Project Manager

Revision:

11/10




